- 3587 SATELLITE
3587 SATELLITE DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-8910 DR, GREEN BAY, WI,

54311-8910

$224,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Brand new open concept, split bedroom ranch
features great room with cozy gas FP, kitchen with maple shaker cabinets, walk in pantry
and large center island. Master bedroom features private bath with 2 sinks and Ig walk in * Residential
closet. 1st floor laundry, 3 car garage w/floor drain. * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
* 1667 sq ft

cbl_
=

Tina
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

22 Dy

4

Barronwood Dr

Highland Howie's
Pub & Grill

Humbaoldt Rd
Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Gas,Split Bedroom

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1667

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X15 Main
Bedroom 2 11X11 Main
Bedroom 3 11X11 Main
Kitchen 11X15 Main
Living Room 16X20 Main
Dining Room 11X11 Main
Other Room 6X6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath
Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tina Bunker Agent Email: tina@tinabunker.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



